'S

1. CARDENAS Sara
CORREA

2. LARA CHACON Manuela

3. RAMIREZ Tania
BARAJAS

4. AGUDELO Sarah
FERNANDEZ

5. VERA SIERRA Lucia

6. PENARIVERO

Charlotte

7. PICO CHEDRAUY Estefania

8. VALENCIA Sara
FRANCO

Nivel 1B 7
anos
Nivel 1B 7
anos
Nivel 1B 7
anos
Nivel 1B 7
anos
Nivel 1B 7
anos
Nivel 1B 7
anos
Nivel 1B 7
anos

Nivel 1B 7

anos

Gym Elite A

LETS FLY

CLUB DEPORTIVO CAPITAL
PEOPLEGYM

Club Deportivo LIFE

CLUB DEPORTIVO CAPITAL
PEOPLEGYM

LIGA - LIGA DE SANTANDER

CLUB DEPORTIVO CAPITAL
PEOPLEGYM

INCERDE LA CEJA

Campeonato Nacional del programa de masificacion USAG Cartagena 2024 Agosto 1 -4
Women — Nivel 1B — All-Around (Vault)

El E2 E3 E4 E5 E

8.6 86 87 8.633
84 85 8.450
83 84 84 8.367
83 84 8.350
8.3 8.300
8.1 8.100
8.0 8.1 8.050
79 7.900

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 31,2024 5:44:24 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

D B Pen Total

8.633
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8.367

8.350

8.300

8.100

8.050

7.900

Total

8.633

8.450

8.367

8.350

8.300

8.100

8.050

7.900
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